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Company: DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ALLIANCE OF LOUISVILLE, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0322677
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 11/15/1993 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 3/28/2023 1:54:47 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
555 GINGERMILL LANE
LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Registered Agent Name/Address
CODY CRASE, MD
555 GINGERMILL LANE
LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Current Officers
President Edward C Crase 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Secretary Alan P Northington 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Durrett Carter Craddock 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Brian C Jones 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Greg Walton 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Rebecca S Feller 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President James Hiken 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Lawrence Kelly 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Bradley Williams 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Trevor Holland 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Melissa Potts 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Nathaniel Thomson 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Comeron Ghobadi 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Melissa Smith 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Vice President Chandresh Shah 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509

Shareholders
Shareholder James Hiken 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Durrett Carter Craddock 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Brian Jones 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Greg Walton 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Rebecca S Feller 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Edward C Crase 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Alan P Northington 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Lawrence Kelly 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Bradley Williams 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Trevor Holland 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Melissa Potts 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
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Shareholder Nathaniel Thomson 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Comeron Ghobadi 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Melissa Smith 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509
Shareholder Chandresh Shah 555 Gingermill Lane Lexington, KY 40509

Signatures
Each of the shareholders, not less than one-half (1/2) of the directors, and each of the officers other than secretary
and treasurer is a qualified person.
Signature Lisa Manuel Williams
Title Accountant


